

GS1 US Data Hub Q1 2024 RELEASE NOTES

GS1 US Data Hub allows you to identify, create, manage, use, share, and verify product and location data through one convenient platform. The Data Hub Q1 2024 release delivers several important enhancements across Product and Location modules.

Enhancements

GS1 US Data Hub | Product

Create/Manage

- Redesign of Import function to improve ease of use
 Moved "Industry" attribute into the Import Template
 - Moved "Industry" attribute into the Import Template

GS1 US Data Hub | Location

Data Maintenance Automation

GS1 US User Portal

• Added the ability for General User Administrators to remove a user from a company

RELEASE NOTES Q1 2024 3/15/2024